TELEFONSKI IMENIK
SHOPPING CENTRA
KARLOVCANKA

PRI Z E MLJ E

AMAZING 531-040
BUTIK JOURNAL 099/1987024
CAFE BAR KARLOVCANKA 649-918
CENTRA 614-747
CUK IVAN postolar 611-310
ENTITY JEANS 614-277
HP 628-051
I-NOVINE 614-822
LISCA 612-731
KIKA BY AKI-TEX 636-233
KIRINCIC kem.{istiona 614-819
KONZUM 609-730
MODA PLUS 639-345
OPTIKA ANDA 561-056
PALMERS 658-497
PLETIX 614-270
RAIFFEISEN BANKA 547-500
REFAN 611-776
TELEMACH 659-095
TOP SHOP 640-700
TRIUMPH 600-215
ZLATARNA CELJE 612-651

ZOOCITY 640-348



MEDUKAT

FASHION OUTLET
KRASIK knjig .obrt

| KAT

BENEFIT
BENETTON
BUTIK IN

BUTIK SANJA
BUTIK TOUCH
BUTIK ZAZOU
BUTIK ZOKI
CASA ESPANOLA
MALI PRINC
MODIANA

REM

SAGOVI ZAGREB
SPORTINA

TOM TAILOR

I KAT

HOME&LIVING
MANA
MA-RI

SILTEX (METRAZA)

TEDI

400-915
649-901

638-831
600-221
416-972
412-201
091/404 2027
099/4805319
616-780, 098/402488
715-058
642-391
091/6061300
616-615
636-202
531-042
601-503

600-193

745-207
095/826-6224
611-003, 091/5289905
811-670



